
CROWBOROUGH ROAD ANAGRAMS 

 

1. O CARBONADE   

2. SELL LOWLANDER  

3. WOMANISH NOD  

4. JANS HOTRODS   

5. ANY  LEASEHOLD  

6. QUALEN INHALER   

7. ALIEN ELF DEN   

8. GREENROOM LAD  

9. RANSACKS BODLE  

10. LENODAL    

11. ROON HANDCAR  

12. NAEROSCOPEL   

13. GYRATIONS MAW  

14. ORANGISH DIEL   

15. COALNHOLE   

16. ODOR CRAFT   

17. E SQUADRONE   

18. HIGHBROW COLLOUR  

19. ARMY RETOLD   

20. HUILL SHIRT

    



CROWBOROUGH ROAD ANAGRAMS 

ANSWERS 

 

1. O CARBONADE  = BEACON ROAD 

2. SELL LOWLANDER = LORDSWELL LANE 

3. WOMANISH NOD = INNHAMS WOOD 

4. JANS HOTRODS  = ST JOHNS ROAD 

5. ANY  LEASEHOLD = HOADLEYS LANE 

6. QUALEN INHALER  = HARLEQUIN LANE 

7. ALIEN ELF DEN  = FIELDEN LANE 

8. GREENROOM LAD = GLENMORE ROAD 

9. RANSACKS BODLE = BLACKNESS ROAD 

10. LENODAL   = OLD LANE 

11. ROON HANDCAR = RANNOCH ROAD  

12. NAEROSCOPEL  = COOPERS LANE 

13. GYRATIONS MAW = MONTARGIS WAY 

14. ORANGISH DIEL  = SHEILING ROAD 

15. COALNHOLE  = SCHOOL LANE 

16. ODOR CRAFT  = CROFT ROAD 

17. E SQUADRONE  = QUEENS ROAD 

18. HIGHBROW COLLOUR = CROWBOROUGH HILL 

19. ARMY RETOLD  = MYRTLE ROAD 

20. HUILL SHIRT  = HURTIS HILL 


